
FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championships
Ski Jumping Ladies

Val di Fiemme (ITA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 TUE 28 JAN 2014

START: 16:01

END: 16:27

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator / Equipment Control Baczkowska Aga, FIS

TD Salvi Franck, FRA

TD Assistant Komovec Saso, SLO

Chief of Competition Pertile Sandro, ITA

Judges

Amstein David, SUIA

Ounila Tiiu, ITAB

Galica Andrzej, POLC

Kern Milos, SLOD

Klein Stephan, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 95 m

Hill Size 106 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 5.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.00/8.47 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

HOYAU Marie

St Gervais

FRA

12 MAR 1997
1

74.587.1

22. 33.

23

-5.0

14.0

36.

 0.71

ANDERSON Emilee

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

13 DEC 1995
2

75.587.6

7. 31.

23

-7.0

14.0

36.

 1.00

IWASA Haruka

Sapporo Nihon Univ.High School

JPN

12 APR 1996
3

81.086.5

34. 14.

23

-5.2

26.8

23.

 0.74

ZELGER Erja

Grabs

SUI

21 SEP 1998
4

63.585.5

39. 40.

23

-3.2

0.0

40.

 0.45

HAECKERT Melanie

VSC Klingenthal

GER

02 SEP 1994
5

85.088.4

3. 10.

23

-4.4

35.6

12.

 0.63

HUBER Julia

SK Rottenmann

AUT

29 NOV 1998
6

79.086.5

34. 19.

23

-4.6

23.4

29.

 0.66

SZWAB Joanna

KS Chocholow

POL

17 FEB 1997
7

76.085.5

39. 28.

23

-4.5

17.5

35.

 0.64

RAJNOCHOVA Michaela

TJ Frenstat

CZE

30 MAY 1997
8

66.587.3

20. 39.

23

-2.0

1.0

39.

 0.28

KLINEC Barbara

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

24 AUG 1994
9

76.086.5

34. 28.

23

-1.0

21.0

32.

 0.15

KUSTOVA Alexandra

Magadan

RUS

26 AUG 1998
10

78.086.9

32. 23.

23

-0.1

25.9

27.

 0.02

JAVORSEK Anja

SK Zagorje

SLO

27 FEB 1996
11

81.087.1

22. 14.

23

 1.3

33.3

17.

-0.15

RUPPRECHT Anna

SC Degenfeld

GER

29 DEC 1996
12

88.087.9

5. 5.

23

 2.0

48.0

8.

-0.24

GIANMOENA Veronica

Us Lavaze varena

ITA

25 OCT 1995
13

78.587.6

7. 22.

23

 1.5

28.5

22.

-0.18

PALASZ Magdalena

UKS Soltysianie

POL

29 AUG 1995
14

74.586.5

34. 33.

23

 1.6

20.6

34.

-0.19

MIKOVA Lucie

SK Jested Liberec

CZE

21 SEP 1994
15

67.586.9

32. 38.

23

 0.7

5.7

38.

-0.08

SCHOITSCH Sonja

SV Achomitz-Kaernten

AUT

05 FEB 1997
16

76.087.6

7. 28.

23

 4.6

26.6

25.

-0.54

LEMARE Lea

Courchevel

FRA

21 JUN 1996
17

86.087.6

7. 8.

23

 2.8

44.8

10.

-0.33

SOLOVYEVA Natalia

Sdushor N. novgorod

RUS

23 JAN 1998
18

75.591.0

1. 31.

23

 2.4

23.4

29.

-0.28

YAMADA Yurina

Hakuba High School

JPN

12 JUL 1996
19

78.087.6

7. 23.

23

 3.3

29.3

21.

-0.39
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LUSSI Nina

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

29 MAR 1994
20

78.087.6

7. 23.

23

 0.7

26.7

24.

-0.08

ERNST Gianina GER

31 DEC 1998
21

81.585.5

39. 13.

23

 1.7

34.7

15.

-0.20

ITO Yuki

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team

JPN

10 MAY 1994
22

93.587.6

7. 2.

23

 2.8

59.8

3.

-0.33

STROEM Anna Odine

Alta If

NOR

17 APR 1998
23

86.587.6

7. 7.

23

 2.2

45.2

9.

-0.26

STEFANITA Bianca Elena

Css Brasovia

ROU

21 MAY 1998
24

51.086.5

34. 41.

23

 3.4

0.0

40.

-0.40

BOGATAJ Ursa

SSK Costella ilirija

SLO

07 MAR 1995
25

90.587.1

22. 4.

23

 2.6

53.6

4.

-0.31

MITCHELL Charlotte

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

23 AUG 1994
26

74.087.6

7. 36.

23

 2.9

20.9

33.

-0.34

GRUSHINA Daria

St.Petersburg

RUS

26 MAR 1998
27

79.087.1

22. 19.

23

 1.9

29.9

19.

-0.22

MALSINER Manuela

Ski Club gardena

ITA

15 DEC 1997
28

85.087.1

22. 10.

23

-0.3

39.7

11.

 0.04

DOLEZELOVA Michaela

TJ Frenstat

CZE

12 JUL 1994
29

77.587.1

22. 26.

23

 1.0

26.0

26.

-0.12

RAUDASCHL Elisabeth

Nordic Team Salzkammergut

AUT

07 NOV 1997
30

80.587.1

22. 17.

23

 3.0

34.0

16.

-0.36

CLAIR Julia

Xonrupt

FRA

20 MAR 1994
31

FORSSTROEM Susanna

Lahti Ski club

FIN

19 APR 1995
32

79.087.9

5. 19.

23

 4.4

32.4

18.

-0.52

HOELZL Chiara

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

18 JUL 1997
33

81.087.6

7. 14.

23

 3.2

35.2

14.

-0.38

TIKHONOVA Sofya

Sankt-Petersburg

RUS

16 NOV 1998
34

73.587.6

7. 37.

23

 5.1

22.1

31.

-0.60

SEPANDJ Jasmine

Altius Nordic ski club

CAN

05 APR 1995
35

74.587.1

22. 33.

23

 6.3

25.3

28.

-0.74

BLAZKOVA Barbora

Jkl Desna

CZE

23 SEP 1997
36

76.587.1

22. 27.

23

 6.7

29.7

20.

-0.79

HARALAMBIE Dana Vasilica

ACS Sacele

ROU

14 AUG 1997
37

79.587.6

7. 18.

23

 6.4

35.4

13.

-0.75

LUNDBY Maren

Kolbukameratene

NOR

07 SEP 1994
38

85.588.7

2. 9.

23

 7.6

48.6

6.

-0.90

ROGELJ Spela

SSK Costella Ilirija

SLO

08 NOV 1994
39

85.087.3

20. 10.

23

 8.4

48.4

7.

-0.99

ALTHAUS Katharina

SC Oberstdorf

GER

23 MAY 1996
40

87.588.2

4. 6.

23

 8.2

53.2

5.

-0.97

TAKANASHI Sara

KURARAY

JPN

08 OCT 1996
41

94.587.1

22. 1.

23

 7.7

66.7

1.

-0.91

MATTEL Coline

Les Contamines Montjoie

FRA

03 NOV 1995
42

92.587.6

7. 3.

23

 6.8

61.8

2.

-0.80
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Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

cloudy -1-7 87 -0.9 -0.1  1.0Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  23 41 0 85.5 87.394.5 91.051.0 79.1 42/15 41/15 41/15
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